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S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BEITISH CORN,
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 16th November
1872.

Wheat ...

Barley ...

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs.

48,071

62,872

4,407

3 tatistical and Com Department, Board of Trade,
November 18, 1872.

Bus.

7

6

7

AVERAGE PRICE.

S.

56

41

23

E.

d.
8

11

3

VALPY.

COEN IMPOKTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Veek
ended the 16th November 1872.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eve
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
[ndian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and")
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) J

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
558,866
295,447
153,987

2,245
45,910
21,206

231,518
268

1,309,147

Cwt.
83,636

83,636

1,392,783

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
126,997
53,409
24X231

1,523
1,105
4,140

211,405

Cwt.
31,536

31,536

242,941

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
312,190

225,185

537,375

Cwt.
2,012

2,012

539,387

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
998,053
348,556
178,218

2,245
47,433
22,311

460,843
268

2,057,927

Cwt.
117,184

117,184

2,175,111

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED TKOM
• THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
575

41
700

"'76
8

1,400

Cwt.
115

53

168

1,568

Quarters.
721

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

"248

"618

866

Cwt.
108

108

974

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Out.
575

41
948

'" 76
8

618

2,266

Cwfc.
223

'" 53

276

2,542

Quarters.
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Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
November 18, 1872.

S. SELDON,
Principal.


