STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 16th November 1872.

					QUANTITIES SOL	D. AVERAGE PRICE.
					Qrs. Bus.	s. d.
Wheat	•••		•••		48,071 7	56 8
Barley		•••	•••		62,872 6	41 11
Oats	•••				4,407 7	23 3

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade, November 18, 1872. R. VALPY.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 16th November 1872.

	QUA	NTITIES I	MPORTED :	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg Total of Corn (ex-)	Cwt. 558,866 295,447 153,987 2,245 45,910 21,206 231,518 268	Cwt. 126,997 53,409 24,231 1,523 1,105 4,140	Cwt. 312,190 225,185	Cwt. 998,053 348,556 178,218 2,245 47,433 22,311 460,843 268	Cwt. 575 41 700 76 8	Cwt 248 618	Cwt. 575 41 948 76 8 618
clusive of Malt)	1,309,147	211,405	537,375	2,057,927	1,400	866	2,266
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal	Cwt. 83,636 83,636	Cwt. 31,536 31,536	Cwt. 2,012 2,012	Cwt. 117,184 	Cwt. 115 53 	Cwt. 108 	Cwt. 223 53 276
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,392,783	242,941	539,387	2,175,111	1,568	974	2,542
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters. 	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 721	Quarters.	Quarters. 721

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, November 18, 1872.

S. SELDON, Principal.